Item # Manufacturers.Mfr. Name Manufacturers.Mfr. Part
Number Manufacturers.Mfr. Part Description
1 ANALOG DEVICES AD7457BRTZ A/D CONVERTER, 12 BIT, 100KSPS, PSEUDO-DIFF, SOT-23-8
2 ANALOG DEVICES AD7866ARUZ A/D CONVERTER, 12 BIT, 2CH, DUAL, 20-TSSOP
3 PANASONIC ECJ0EF1H103Z CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 0.01UF, -20%/+80%, 50V, Y5V, 0402
4 PANASONIC ECJ0EB1A104K CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 0.1UF, +/-10%, 10V, X7R, 0402
5 MURATA GRM155R60J105KE19D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 1.0UF,-20%/+80%, 6.3V, Y5V, 0402
6 PANASONIC ECJ0EF0J105Z CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 1.0UF,-20%/+80%, 6.3V, Y5V, 0402
7 YAGEO CORP CC0402ZRY5V5BB105 CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 1.0UF,-20%/+80%, 6.3V, Y5V, 0402
8 AVX 06035A120JAT2A CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 12 PF, +/-5%, 50V, NPO, 0603
9 MURATA GRM1885C1H4R7CZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 4.7 PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, C0G, 0603
10 KEMET C0603C680J5GAC CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 68 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0603
11 PANASONIC ECJ1VC1H680J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 68 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0603
12 MURATA GRM1555C1H3R9CZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 3.9 PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
13 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H060D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 6.0 PF, +/-0.5PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
14 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H180J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 18 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
15 MURATA GRM1555C1H240JZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 24 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
16 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H680J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 68 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
17 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H101J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 100 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
18 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H121J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 120 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
19 TDK C1005C0G1H121J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 120 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
20 PANASONIC ECJ0EB1H181K CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 180 PF, +/-10%, 50V, X7R, 0402
21 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H221J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 220 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
22 PANASONIC ECJ0EB1H471K CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 470 PF, +/-10%, 50V, X7R, 0402
23 PANASONIC ECJ0EB1H102K CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 1000 PF, +/-10%, 50V, X7R, 0402
24 ROHM TCA1C106M8R CAPACITOR, TANTALUM, 10 UF, +/-20%, 16V, 1206
25 AVX TAJC227K010RNJ CAPACITOR, TANTALUM, 220 UF, +/-10%, 10V, 6032-28
26 MURATA GRM1555C1HR50CZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 0.5 PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
27 MURATA GRM1555C1H4R7CZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 4.7 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
28 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H220J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 22 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
29 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H470J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 47 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
30 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H560J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 56 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
31 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H151J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 150 PF, +/-5%, 50V, C0G, 0402
32 YAGEO CORP CC0402DRNP09BN5R6 CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 5.6 PF, +/-0.5PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
33 YAGEO CORP CC0402DRNP09BN8R2 CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 8.2 PF, +/-0.5PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
34 AVX 04025A6R8CAT2A CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 6.8 PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, C0G, 0402
35 PANASONIC ECJ0EB1H332K CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 3300 PF, +/-10%, 50V, X7R, 0402
36 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H030C CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 3.0 PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, X7R, 0402
37 MURATA GRM1555C1H120JZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 12 PF, +/-5%, 50V, X7R, 0402
38 PANASONIC ECJ0EC1H120J CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 12 PF, +/-5%, 50V, X7R, 0402
39 MURATA GRM1555C1H2R7CZ01D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 2.7PF, +/-0.25PF, 50V, X7R, 0402
40 AVX TAJD227K010RNJ CAPACITOR, TANTALUM, 220UF, +/-10%, 10V, 7343
41 MURATA GRM155R61A474KE15D CAPACITOR, CERAMIC, 0.47 UF, 10V, X5R, 0402
42 Vishay/Sprague 298D107X06R3P2T CAPACITOR, TANTALUM, 100 UF, 6.3V, +/-20%, 0805
43 SAMTEC GRF1-P-P-04-E-ST-TH1 CONNECTOR, PLUG, GANG RF, 4 POS, THR
44 TYCO ELECTRONICS M/A-COM 5-104652-5 CONNECTOR, RECEPT, 25POSX2, .050", VERT, SMD
45 NS Tech SMA-RA-4R CONNECTOR, JACK, COAX, 50 OHM, R/A, THR
46 HIROSE H.FL-R-SMT(01) CONNECTOR, JACK, RF, H.FL SERIES, SMD
47 HIROSE MS-156HF CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE, COAX, MS-156HF, SMD
48 IDT - INTEGRATED DEVICE TECH IDT74LVCH16244APAG8 BUFFER/DRIVER, 16 BIT, TRI-STATE, 3.3V, 48TSSOP
49 TEXAS INSTRUMENTS SN74LVCH16244ADGGR BUFFER/DRIVER, 16 BIT, TRI-STATE, 48TSSOP
50 ITF 270105B FILTER, BP, SAW, 70MHZ CF, 1.38MHZ BW
51 MURATA BLM18PG121SN1 FILTER, CHIP, FERRITE BEAD, 120 OHM, 2000MA, 0603
52 TAISAW TB0505A FILTER, BP, IF SAW, RX 70MHZ, 13.3X6.5, SMD
53 MURATA BLM15AG100SN1D FILTER, CHIP, FERRITE BEAD, 10 OHM, 0402
54 EPCOS B39881B9035E610 FILTER, BP, SAW, RX, CDMA, 2.0X1.6, SMD
55 AMT A11501 FILTER, BP, SAW, 115MHZ CF, 1.25MHZ BW
56 PARTRON IL05BL0881AAE FILTER, ISO, 869-894MHZ, 5X5, 13DB, SMD
57 PARTRON DFX0836J0881JR FILTER, DUPLEXER, CERAMIC, 3 WATT, 22.9X9.8MM
58 TRIQUINT SEMICONDUCTOR 856243 FILTER, BP, SAW, 836.5MHZ, 2.0X1.5, SMD
59 MURATA BLM41PG600SN1L FILTER, FERRITE BEAD, 60 OHM, 6000MA, 1806
60 COILCRAFT 0603LS-561XJLC INDUCTOR, CHIP, 560NH, +/-5%, 550MA, 0603
61 COILCRAFT 0603LS-102XJLC INDUCTOR, CHIP, 1.0UH, +/-5%, 400MA, 0603
62 MURATA LQW18AN33NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 33NH, +/-5%, 420MA, 0603, HF
63 MURATA LQW18AN27NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 27 NH, +/-5%, 440MA, 0603, HIGH Q
64 COILCRAFT 0603LS-471XJLC INDUCTOR, CHIP, 470NH, +/-5%, 420MA, 0603
65 MURATA LQW15AN27NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 27 NH, +/-5%, 280MA, 0402
66 MURATA LQW15AN47NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 47NH, +/-5%, 210MA, 0402
67 MURATA LQW15ANR10J00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 100NH, +/-5%, 120MA, 0402, HF
68 MURATA LQW15ANR12J00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 120NH, +/-5%, 110MA, 0402, HF
69 MURATA LQW18AN39NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 39 NH, +/-5%, 400MA, 0603
70 MURATA LQW18AN68NJ00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 68 NH, +/-5%, 340MA, 0603, HF
71 MURATA LQW18ANR22J00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 220 NH, +/-5%, 120MA, 0603, HF
72 MURATA LQW15AN2N7B00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 2.7NH, +/-0.1NH, 850MA, 0402
73 TAIYO-YUDEN HK10052N7S-T
74 TDK MLK1005S2N7S
75 MURATA LQW15AN8N2G00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 8.2NH, +/-0.2NH, 540MA, 0402, THIN FILM
76 MURATA LQW15AN1N5B00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 1.5NH, +/-0.1NH, 1000MA, 0402, HF
77 MURATA LQW18ANR39J00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 390 NH, +/-5%, 80MA, 0603
78 MURATA LQG18HN2N2S00D INDUCTOR, CHIP, 2.2NH, +/-0.3NH, 500MA, 0603
79 PANASONIC ELJQF12NJF INDUCTOR, CHIP, 12NH, +/- 5%, 0402
80 COIL CRAFT 0603HP-R15X_LU INDUCTOR, COIL, 150 NH, 390MA, 0603
81 COIL CRAFT 1008HQ-47NXJLC INDUCTOR, CHIP, 47NH, +/-5%, 1008, 1.2A
82 ATMEL AT24C128BN-SH-B MEMORY, EEPROM, 128KBIT, 1MHZ, SERIAL I2C, 3.3V, SO-8
83 DaSan Tech FTRB-C PCB, FTRB-C (800 MHZ), TRANSCEIVER, AW-100
84 ANALOG DEVICES ADF4360-8BCPZ PLL, SYNTHESIZER/VCO, 3.0-3.6V, 65-400MHZ, 24LFCSP, ROHS
85 ROSWIN NCPG7-767 PLL, RF IC, HYBRID, 754~779MHZ, 10KHZ STEP, 12.7X12.7MM
86 MICREL MIC5205-3.3YM5 REGULATOR, LDO, POS FIXED, 3.3V, 150MA, +/-1%, SOT-23-5
87 MICREL MIC5213-2.5YC5 REGULATOR, LDO, POS FIXED, 2.5V, 80MA, SC70-5
88 MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY TC1016-2.7VLTTR REGULATOR, LDO, POS FIXED, 2.5V, 80MA, SC70-5
89 SIPEX SP6213EC5-2-5 REGULATOR, LDO, POS FIXED, 2.5V, 80MA, SC70-5
90 KOA SPEER RK73Z2BTTD RESISTOR, CHIP, 0.0 OHM, 1/10W, +/-5%, 0603
91 PANASONIC ERJ3GEY0R00V RESISTOR, CHIP, 0.0 OHM, 1/10W, +/-5%, 0603
92 ROHM MCR03EZPJ000 RESISTOR, CHIP, 0.0 OHM, 1/10W, +/-5%, 0603
93 ROHM MCR01MZPJ000 RESISTOR, CHIP, 0.0 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
94 ROHM MCR01MZPJ100 RESISTOR, CHIP, 10 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
95 ROHM MCR01MZPJ120 RESISTOR, CHIP, 12 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
96 ROHM MCR01MZPJ180 RESISTOR, CHIP, 18 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
97 ROHM MCR01MZPJ300 RESISTOR, CHIP, 30 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
98 ROHM MCR01MZPF36R0 RESISTOR, CHIP, 36 OHM, 1/16W, +/- 1%, 0402
99 ROHM MCR01MZPJ101 RESISTOR, CHIP, 100 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
100 ROHM MCR01MZPJ151 RESISTOR, CHIP, 150 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
101 VISHAY CRCW0402150RJNED RESISTOR, CHIP, 150 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
102 ROHM MCR01MZPJ181 RESISTOR, CHIP, 180 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
103 ROHM MCR01MZPJ301 RESISTOR, CHIP, 300 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
104 ROHM MCR01MZPJ821 RESISTOR, CHIP, 820 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
105 ROHM MCR01MZPJ102 RESISTOR, CHIP, 1.0 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
106 ROHM MCR01MZPJ472 RESISTOR, CHIP, 4.7 K OHM, 1/16W, +/- 5%, 0402
107 VISHAY CRCW04024K70JNED RESISTOR, CHIP, 4.7 K OHM, 1/16W, +/- 5%, 0402
108 ROHM MCR01MZPJ103 RESISTOR, CHIP, 10.0 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
109 ROHM MCR01MZPF1302 RESISTOR, CHIP, 13.0 K OHM, 1/16W, +/- 1%, 0402
110 ROHM MCR01MZPF2003 RESISTOR, CHIP, 200 K OHM, 1/16W, +/- 1%, 0402
111 ROHM MCR01MZPJ240 RESISTOR, CHIP, 24 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
112 VISHAY CRCW040224R0JNED RESISTOR, CHIP, 24 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
113 ROHM MCR01MZPJ511 RESISTOR, CHIP, 510 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
114 ROHM MNR15E0RPJ472 RESISTOR, ARRAY, 4.7 K OHM, +/-5%, 1/16W, 10TRM, BUSS SMD
115 ROHM MCR01MZPJ431 RESISTOR, CHIP, 430 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
116 VISHAY CRCW0402430RJNED RESISTOR, CHIP, 430 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
117 ROHM MCR01MZPJ152 RESISTOR, CHIP, 1.5 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
118 ROHM MCR01MZPJ273 RESISTOR, CHIP, 27 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
119 ROHM MCR01MZPJ104 RESISTOR, CHIP, 100 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
120 ROHM MCR01MZPJ221 RESISTOR, CHIP, 220 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
121 ROHM MCR01MZPJ361 RESISTOR, CHIP, 360 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
122 ROHM MCR01MZPJ471 RESISTOR, CHIP, 470 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
123 BOURNS 3223W-1-102E RESISTOR, TRIMPOT, 1.0 K OHM, +/-10%, CERMET, SMD
124 ROHM MCR01MZPJ302 RESISTOR, CHIP, 3.0K OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
125 PANASONIC ERJ2RKF8450X RESISTOR, CHIP, 845 OHM, 1/16W, +/-1%, 0402
126 PANASONIC ERJ2RKF1401X RESISTOR, CHIP, 1.4 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-1%, 0402
127 PANASONIC ERJ2RKF1601X RESISTOR, CHIP, 1.6 K OHM, 1/16W, +/-1%, 0402
128 PANASONIC ERJ2GEJ112X RESISTOR, CHIP, 1.1 K OHM, 1/10W, +/-5%, 0402
129 ROHM MCR01MZPJ4R3 RESISTOR, CHIP, 4.3 OHM, 1/16W, +/-5%, 0402
130 EMC TECHNOLOGY TVA0400N09 RF IC, THERMOPAD, 4DB@25, DC-6 GHZ
131 TYCO ELECTRONICS M/A-COM DS53-0001 RF IC, POWER SPLITTER/COMBINER, 824-960 MHZ, 3-WAY, SMD
132 WJ COMMUNICATIONS AH31-G RF IC, AMP, 50-500 MHZ, 19 DB, SOT-89
133 ANALOG DEVICES ADL5330ACPZ RF IC, AMP, VAR GAIN, 10MHZ-3GHZ, 60DB, 24 LFCSP, ROHS
134 ANALOG DEVICES AD8310ARMZ RF IC, AMP, LOG, DC-440MHZ, VOUT, 8-MSOP, ROHS
135 SIRENZA SPF-5122Z RF IC, AMP, 50-4000MHZ, GAAS, LN, MMIC
136 MINI-CIRCUITS ADEX-10L+ RF IC, MIXER, 10-1000MHZ, LO PWR +4DBM, CD542
137 SIRENZA SBB-2089Z RF IC, AMP, 50-850MHZ, INGAP, HBT, MMIC
138 RFMD RF3800 RF IC, AMP, HBT GAAS PRE-DVR 6W, AIN
139 ANALOG DEVICES AD7314ARMZ RF IC, SENSOR, TEMP, 10BIT DGTL, 8-MSOP, ROHS
140 ANALOG DEVICES AD8656ARMZ RF IC, OPA, DUAL, LN, R-R, 8MSOP, ROHS
141 MINI-CIRCUITS DBTC-12-4+ RF IC, COUPLER, 5-1000MHZ, 12DB, 50 OHM, SMD
142 SIRENZA SBB-5089Z RF IC, AMP, 0.05-6GHZ, CASCADABLE, INGAAP, HBT, MMIC
143 SIRENZA SGA-4263Z RF IC, AMP, DC-3500MHZ, CASCADABLE, SIGE, HBT, MMIC
144 HITTITE HMC483MS8GE RF IC, MIXER, 700-1400MHZ, HIGH IP3, LO AMP, SMD, MS8G
145 SIRENZA SPA-1118Z RF IC, AMP, POWER, 850MHZ, 1 WATT, GAAS, HBT
146 SIRENZA SGA-7489Z RF IC, AMP, DC-3000MHZ, CASCADABLE, GAIN BLOCK, SIGE, MMIC
147 TYCO ELECTRONICS M/A-COM MAMXSS0012 RF IC, MIXER, 800-1000MHZ, 15DBM, GAAS, SOT-25
148 SIRENZA SGC-4363Z RF IC, AMP, 50-4000MHZ, CASCADABLE, GAIN BLOCK, SIGE, HBT, MMIC
149 SKYWORKS SKY65009-70LF RF IC, AMP, 250-2500MHZ, LINEAR POWER, 19DB, HBT, SOT-89
150 ANALOG DEVICES ADG901BRMZ RF IC, SWITCH, SPST, 1.65V-2.75V, MSOP-8
151 ANALOG DEVICES AD8363ACPZ RF IC, DETECTOR, TRUPWR, 16LFCSP
152 RFMD SGA-6289Z RF IC, AMP, DC-4500MHZ, CASCADABLE, SIGE, HBT, MMIC
153 CTS CORPORATION 218-2LPSTJ SWITCH, HALF PITCH DIP, 2 POS, J LEADS, SMT
154 COPAL ELECTRONICS CHS-01TA SWITCH, DIP, SLIDE, 1-POS, SMD
155 MACOM ETC-1-13 TRANSFORMER, RF, 4.5-3000MHZ, 1:1